Kreiswinterschiessen 2021
KSV Andelfingen

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein
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Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schitzenverein
Neftenbach, Standschitzen
Matzingen-Stettfurt, Schutzengesellschaft
Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein
Oerlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Kleinandelfingen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Zirich, Stadtpolizei Schitzengesellschaft
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Total Preis
95.768
92.558
90.928
90.400
87.920
86.704
83.600
78.800

31.10.2021, 17:55:29



Kreiswinterschiessen 2021 Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
KSV Andelfingen 30.10.2021 - 31.10.2021

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.
Flaach, Militdrschiessverein
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Heiden, Feldschitzen
Montlingen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Berg-Buch, Irchelschitzen
Volken, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wangi-Tuttwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Rickenbach ZH, Schitzenverein
Dagerlen, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Herisau, Schiutzenverein
Merishausen, Schiitzenverein
Ossingen, Schitzenverein
Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen
Kyburg ZH, Schitzengesellschaft

P WNWWWWWWPALWPAEADNNNOW
P RPPRPPRPEPEPEPEPNNMNMNNMNNMNNOWPS
(G262 @2 @2 @2 I G NG NG N6 Be) e e NG BNG) e, BN |

VereinsWK 3.8.0.14 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 31.10.2021, 17:55:29



